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KIMES RANCH

Open Tie Down Roping

Name
Shad Mayfield
Luke Potter
Kincade Henry
Beau Cooper
Zack Jongbloed
Trent Creager

Name
Tuf Cooper
Riley Webb
Marty Yates
Garret Elmore
Shad Mayfield
West Smith

Name
Riley Webb
Cody Huber
Bobby Abernathy
Haven Meged
Chance Thiessen
Hunter Herrin
Blake Deckard
Tanner Green
Dakota Felton

Name
Luke Potter
Michael Otero
John Douch

Name
Shad Mayfield
Beau Cooper
Luke Potter
Trent Creager
Michael Otero
Lane Livingston

Name
Riley Webb

ROUND 1
Hometown
Clovis
Maple City
Mount Pleasan

lowa
Stillwater

ROUND 2
Hometown
Decatur
Denton
Stephen
Springer
Clovis
Emmet

ROUND 3
Hometown
Denton
Albia
Merryville
Miles City
Elk City
Apache
Eufaula
Cotulla
Mountain Home
SHORT ROUND
Hometown
Maple City
Weatherford
Huntsville

AGGREGATE
Hometown
Clovis

Maple City
Stillwater
Weatherford
Seymour

FASTEST CALF
Hometown
Denton

State Stock Time

NM
KS
X

LA
OK

59
91
50
15
76

7.2
8.0
8.1
8.2
8.2
8.2

State Stock Time

X
X
X
OK
NM
AR

88
34
30
59
26
52

6.9
7.1
7.7
7.7
8.0
8.0

State Stock Time

X
IA
LA
MT
OK
OK
OK
X
X

7
95
97
82
34
75
58
86
67

6.7
6.8
7.1
7.1
7.2
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4

State Stock Time

KS
X
X

State
NM

KS
OK
X
X

67
52
34

7.3
7.3
7.4

Time
31.6
33.2
334
34.3
35.0
35.2

State Stock Time

X

7

6.7

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00

$750.00

$750.00
$750.00

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00

$625.00

$625.00

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00

$750.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$875.00
$875.00
$500.00

Earnings
$6,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
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KIMES RANCH

LADIES OPEN BREAKAWAY

Name
Cali Griffin
Amber Crawford
Kelsie Chace
Whitney Thurmond
Addie Weil
Mikayla Phillips

Name
Danielle Lowman
Maddy Goforth
Whitney Thurmond
JJ Hampton
Karen Little
Hope Thompson

Name
Shelby Boisjoli
Josie Conner
JJ Hampton
Kelsie Chace
Hope Thompson
Sawyer Gilbert

Name
Josie Conner
Kelsie Chace
Hali Williams

Name
Josie Conner
Kelsie Chace
Hope Thompson
Hali Williams
Beau Peterson
Emma Charleston

Name
Danielle Lowman

ROUND 1
Hometown State Stock
Sperry OK
Springtown X
Cherokee OK
lola X
Edna KS
Talala OK
ROUND 2
Hometown State Stock
Gilbert AZ
Azle X
lola X
Stephenville TX
San Saba X
Abilene X
ROUND 3
Hometown State Stock
Stephenville X
lowa LA
Stephenville X
Cherokee OK
Abilene X
Buffalo SD
SHORT ROUND
Hometown State Stock
lowa LA 0
Cherokee OK 0
AGGREGATE
Hometown State
lowa LA
Cherokee OK
Abilene X
Comanche X
Council Grove KS
Reeds MO
FASTEST CALF
Hometown State Stock
Gilbert AZ

Time
2.19
2.28
2.31
2.40
2.41
2.48

Time
1.90
1.99
2.13
2.16
2.18
2.19

Time
1.95
1.99
2.06
2.16
2.19
2.20

Time
2.07
2.21
2.21

Time
9.34
9.90
10.62
11.17
11.64
11.90

Time
1.90

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$750.00

$500.00

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$750.00

$500.00

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$750.00

$500.00

Earnings
$1,000.00
$625.00
$625.00

Earnings
$9,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
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